Any ertor or ornission is subject to corection by MGKyP 

MARKS OB1ANED 
THEORY 

51/100 

51/100 

50/100 

56/100 

52/ 100 

53/ 100 

EXAM. Confidential lar anas 
Chebked by 

PPACIVVA 

5 18/10 1457 

YOTAL 

5t /100 

51 / 100 

50 /100 

56 / 100 

52 / 100 

53 /100 

TOTAL 313 /600 

THREE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 

Controller of Examinations 

Note 1 Student may appiy for corectionin mark-sheet within 90 days after issue date of the mark<sheet. Ater this period no appication vill be consiterod